Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
µCom-10Gb +
Micro Connector for High-speed Ethernet
Markets & Applications
µCom-Series is a new range of connectors designed to address the latest trends of the industry :
miniaturization and high speed, with the highest resistance for use in the harshest environments.

Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
µCom-10Gb + - How to order
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
Connectors
: RoHS compliant
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
Series Shell type Contact termination Shells material & finish Backshell type (avoid for
plug and PCB receptacle)
UCOM - 10G+ PT C B GA
1. Series 4. Shell material and finish
UCOM - 10G+ UCOM - 10G+ B
Brass shell
Black nickel
G Olive drab cadmium
2. Shell type U Unplated
PT
Plug
Tread mating
PP Push-pull mating 5. Backshell type (avoid for plug and PCB receptacle)
R Receptacle GA Gland for cable diameter of 7,5mm max
L In line receptacle B Band
3. Contact termination
C Crimp
S Solder
P PCB (only for receptacle)
Examples :
Part number Description
UCOM-10G+PTCBGA
UCOM thread mating plug, crimp contacts, black nickel finish over brass shell, gland backshell for cable diameter of 7,5mm
max
UCOM-RPG UCOM PCB receptacle, olive drab cadmium finish over brass shell
UCOM-RSUB UCOM receptacle, solder contacts, unplated brass shell, band backshell
15
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
µCom-10Gb +  - How to order
Cordsets
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
Series Cordset type Mating (for plug only) Contact termination Shell material and finish Lenght
UCOM - 10G+ C T C B 002
1. Series 4. Contact termination
UCOM - 10G+ UCOM - 10G+ C Crimp
S Solder
2. Cordset type
First end Second end 5. Shell material and finish
C Plug Plug B
Brass shell
Black nickel
D Plug RJ45 Cat6A plug G Olive drab cadmium
E Panel mount receptacle RJ45 Cat6A plug U Unplated
F Plug In line receptacle
G Plug
Open end
6. Lenght
H Panel mount receptacle 002 0.2 m
J In line receptacle 005 0.5 m
010 1.00 m
3. Mating (for plug only) 015 1.50 m
T Tread mating 020 2 m
P Push-pull mating 050 5.00 m
100 10.00 m
Examples :
Part number Description